OLCULER / DIMENSIONS

90

* Rated current: 10 AX

* 1 gang 1 way
* Push Switch

* Installion with screw connection

* For flush-mounted installation.
RENK SECENEKLERIi / COLOR OPTIONS

s

XXX-010200-207
XXX-010300-207
XXX-011000-207
XXX-011100-207
XXX-011400-207
XXX-011610-207
XXX-011710-207
XXX-011810-207
XXX-011910-207
XXX-012010-207
XXX-012110-207
XXX-012210-207
XXX-012300-207
XXX-012400-207
XXX-012500-207
XXX-012700-207
XXX-012800-207
XXX-012900-207
XXX-060200-207

XXX => 500

BEYAZ
KREM

M.GR

FUME
TITANYUM

ACIK SARI
TURUNCU

YESIL

TURKUAZ

LiLA

LACIVERT
BORDO
VANILLA GRANIT
OLIVE GRANIT
FiLDIS
AKCAAGAC
YENI KiRAZ
MAUN
ANTIBACTERIAL

ZENA

WHITE

CREAM
METALLIC GREY
FUME
TITANIUM
LIGHT YELLOW
ORANGE
GREEN
TURQUOISE
LILAC

DARK BLUE
CLARET RED
VANILLA

OLIVE

IVORY

MAPLE

NEW CHERRY
MAHOGANY
ANTIBACTERIAL



